Original Copy .

GSTIN':_WM
Anil Pharma

C- 58, Rajan Babu Ro

Drug Licence No

DCDC CIVIL HOSPITAL FATEHABAD
DIALYSIS UNIT , GROUND FLOOR N
NEAR BUS STAND » MODEL TOWN
FATEHABAD HARYANA-125050

|

Tel, : 011-41557131 email :

Invoice No. 1 AP/24-25/483 Transport ' N/A 7
Date of Invoice : 10-06-2024 Vehicle No. «
glg/CgROL’SUpply ; Haryana (06) ?w;)‘?um No.
o. : 2-Wi . ,
 PONO. L 26253 ~__|PODATE i 04-06-2024
Billedto : . Shipped to

ad,, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-1 10033
.milphmm.n997@_0/".1//. com

,120n-137393, 21B-137394

DCDC CIVIL HOSPITAL FATEHABAD.
DIALYSIS UNIT *CIVIL HOSPITAL
NEAR BUS STAND , MODEL TOWN
FATEHABAD HARYANA-125050

Party Mobile No : 8506005588 Party Moblle No 2 7027152450 |
GSTIN/UIN GSTIN / UIN ;
| D.L. No. D.L. No. }
| FATEHABAD |
[ S.N.f Qty. 1Fme Pack’products Name HSN Batch No. Exp. MRP| Rate| Dis.% | GST % | Amount(Z) ;
— T |
| 1] ZOOi 0 FITSULA OFF KIT 30059040 0.00| 7.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,568.00 |
! 2| 300 © FITSULA ON-KIT 30059040 0.00 7.00{ 0.00% 12%)| 2,352.00 |
| 3] 200{ o FACE MASK 3 PLY EARLOOP BLUE 63079090 0.00/  1.50| 0.00% 5% 315.00 |
a4 300 o INJ CARNIXOL 3004 L0402307C |May-2025 0.00| 19.65( 0.00% 12%| 6,602.40 |
| S/ 50/ 0 INJ BIOCETAMOL (PYREMQL) 2ML 1 3004 W723 Nov-2025 0.00 5.10| 0.00% 12% 285.60 \
6| 25| o EXAM GLOVES (M) 4015 0.00| 230.00( 0.00% 12%| 6,440.00 |
7| | 0}1-50 CARE DISPO. SYRINGE 10ML 1*50 190183100 (824059  [Jan-2027 $ 0.00| 175.00! 0.00% 12%! 1,568.00 |
| 81" 4] () 1"100 |CARE DISPO. SYRINGE 5ML 1*100 (90183100 [B24060 |Jan-2027 0.00| 195.00{ 0.00% 12%|  873.60 f
B 1l 0 ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL (SPIRIT) 13004 18 Sep-2026 | 0.00| 595.00( 0.00% 12%|  666.40 ‘
10/ 50, 0 BTSET(NV) 90183990 [HCRBT001 (Nov-2025 | ~ 0.00| 19.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,06400 |
IS SRS 'FREIGHT CHARGES 996812 © 0.00 --| 0.00% 18%] 1,449.90 !
| |
I N |
BER |
. |
- ] Total  23,184.50 |
Add : Rounded Off (+) 0.10 ’
| 1,138.00 0.00 Grand Total ¥/ 23,185.00
‘ |
? Tax Rate Taxable Amt. IGST Amt. Total Tax gloc.k’ No. of Boxes Received ... d ............ [
12%  19,125.000 2,295.000 2,295.000 Nub;ecr lo Physical Check &7 _ _ ", |
| 5% 300000 15000  15.000 Cg::f’ Er;"pbye &9"9 3 %A 376
| e, e Name LAl Aa ,
18% 1,228.730 221471 221171 : Ve
e Date/Time /S é.-.2 ¢ ﬁ’ oY Al
20,653.730 2,531.171 2,531.171 . ap Tt e d T LT LR S -
Total 2 730 2,531.171 2,53 $ Sionane Nl gg‘%;a,ﬁ;zs

Rupees Twenty Three Thousand One Hundred Eighty Five Only

'iéhk Details : l.l b))

VAN SMALL FINANCE BANK, ;

Alc : 2207120040000335;_IFSC - UIVN0002207 _

Terms & Conditions
| e
| E&O.E.

Recelver's Signature

| 1. Goods once soid will not be taken back.

1 2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment
| 1s not made with in the stipulated time,

| 3. Subject to 'Delhi' Jurisdiction only,

|

— .

Scanned with CamScanner



